
• Superior Meltability
• Gluten Free
• Soy & Nut Free
• Plant-Based

NEW!

plant-based cheese alternatives

sandwiches Italian entrées QUESADILLAS grilled cheese

available in
Mozzarella
Shreds & Logs
and Cheddar
Shreds & Slices

™



90850007313046

90850007313053

10850007313101

90850007313084

85000731 3043

850007313050

850007313104

850007313074

180 days*

180 days*

210 days*

210 days

50202

50203

50223

50205

4/2.2 lbs

4/2.2 lbs

4/1.5 lbs

2/6.6 lbs

2.2 lbs (1 kg) ea.

2.2 lbs (1 kg) ea.

1.5 lbs (680 g) ea.

6.6 lbs (3 kg) ea.

UPC
CODE

NET
WEIGHT

CASE/
GTIN

CASE/
PACK

ITEM
CODEPRODUCT

SHELF
LIFE

Plant-Based Shredded Cheese Alternative - Cheddar Style

Plant-Based Shredded Cheese Alternative - Mozzarella Style

Plant-Based Sliced Cheese Alternative - Cheddar Style

Plant-Based Cheese Alternative Log - Mozzarella Style 

PLANT-BASED CHEESE ALTERNATIVEs
available in mozzarella & cheddar STYLES

Comes in convenient forms
- shreds, logs or slices – for every recipe and application

Sell “Better for You” final products 
- Use with gluten free pizza crusts – sell more “Healthy for You” pizzas
- Top plant-based cheddar on plant-based burgers – sell 100%

plant-based burgers
- Use plant-based cheddar in Mac ‘n Cheese – higher consumer appeal

Melts extremely well, will not burn
- Use in high temp pizza ovens
- No waste, product performs flawlessly

Works great in “To-Go” applications
- Oddlygood™ plant-based cheese stays creamy when cooled
- Use it everywhere

For more information, go to Oddlygood.net/us 

✔

✔

✔

✔

For best results, bake pizza in conventional oven at 450 degrees or higher until the crust 
is golden brown and cheese is melted. Do not bake pizza in convection forced air ovens. 
For entrées, bake covered until thoroughly cooked and cheese is melted.

™

Good for the planet. 
Good for your customers. 
Good for your business.
Oddlygood™ is a unique family of products created to satisfy 
the growing appetite for plant-based cheese alternatives 
without compromising on quality and taste. Our products 
are carefully crafted with the purest ingredients for 
vegetarians, flexitarians, and anyone looking to enjoy a 
plant-based diet.

Sustainable, delicious and nutritious, Oddlygood™ empowers 
your customers with meaningful choices that make them feel 
good about their health and the well-being of the planet.

*After opening, use within 3-5 days.

Distributed by Valio USA Inc. • Parsippany, NJ 07054 • Tel: (973) 316-6699 • Fax: (973) 316-6609Find us on Instagram


