



PLANT-BASED CHEESE ALTERNATIVES

• Superior Meltability

• Gluten Free

• Soy & Nut Free

• Plant-Based

AVAILABLE IN
MOZZARELLA
SHREDS & LOGS
AND CHEDDAR
SHREDS & SLICES



SANDWICHES ITALIAN ENTRÉES QUESADILLAS GRILLED CHEESE











ODDLYPLANT-BASED CHEESE ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE IN MOZZARELLA & CHEDDAR STYLES

GOOD FOR THE PLANET. GOOD FOR YOUR CUSTOMERS. GOOD FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

Oddlygood $^{\text{\tiny{TM}}}$ is a unique family of products created to satisfy the growing appetite for plant-based cheese alternatives without compromising on quality and taste. Our products are carefully crafted with the purest ingredients for vegetarians, flexitarians, and anyone looking to enjoy a plant-based diet.

Sustainable, delicious and nutritious, Oddlygood™ empowers your customers with meaningful choices that make them feel good about their health and the well-being of the planet.





Comes in convenient forms

- shreds, logs or slices - for every recipe and application



Sell "Better for You" final products

- Use with gluten free pizza crusts sell more "Healthy for You" pizzas
- Top plant-based cheddar on plant-based burgers sell 100% plant-based burgers
- Use plant-based cheddar in Mac 'n Cheese higher consumer appeal



Melts extremely well, will not burn

- Use in high temp pizza ovens
- No waste, product performs flawlessly



Works great in "To-Go" applications

- Oddlygood[™] plant-based cheese stays creamy when cooled
- Use it everywhere

For more information, go to Oddlygood.net/us

For best results, bake pizza in conventional oven at 450 degrees or higher until the crust is golden brown and cheese is melted. Do not bake pizza in convection forced air ovens. For entrées, bake covered until thoroughly cooked and cheese is melted.



PRODUCT	ITEM CODE	CASE/ PACK	NET WEIGHT	UPC CODE	CASE/ GTIN	SHELF LIFE
Plant-Based Shredded Cheese Alternative - Cheddar Style	50202	4/2.2 lbs	2.2 lbs (1 kg) ea.	850007313043	90850007313046	180 days*
Plant-Based Shredded Cheese Alternative - Mozzarella Style	50203	4/2.2 lbs	2.2 lbs (1 kg) ea.	850007313050	90850007313053	180 days*
Plant-Based Sliced Cheese Alternative - Cheddar Style	50223	4/1.5 lbs	1.5 lbs (680 g) ea.	850007313104	10850007313101	210 days*
Plant-Based Cheese Alternative Log - Mozzarella Style	50205	2/6.6 lbs	6.6 lbs (3 kg) ea.	850007313074	90850007313084	210 days

^{*}After opening, use within 3-5 days.